Electrical Conduit
Iplex Pipelines offer a large range of high quality, durable PVC conduit systems manufactured in
New Zealand for above ground installation inside commercial and domestic buildings or structures;
or in underground installation, to identify and protect contained electrical wiring or cables.
Product Summary
Our product summary provides a snapshot of the key features of our Conduit range. Ordering information can be found overleaf.
For more detailed information please contact Iplex Pipelines.
Medium Duty Solar Heavy Duty

Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2800.20HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2800.25HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2800.32HD.4 SOE SOLAR Heavy Duty   Grey Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
Solar Conduit
Nominal
Diameter
(mm)
Order Code Classification Colour Joint Type
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Wall
Thickness
(mm)
Pack
Qty
20mm 2850.20HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 19.7 – 20.0 2.3 - 2.6 500/10
25mm 2850.25HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 24.7 – 25.0 2.5 - 2.8 320/10
32mm 2850.32HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 31.7 – 32.0 2.7 - 3.0 240/10
40mm 2850.40HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 39.7 – 40.0 3.1 - 3.4 180/10
50mm 2850.50HD.4 SOE Heavy Duty   Orange Spigot/Socket SCJ 49.7 – 50.0 3.4 - 3.9 150/5
Heavy Duty Conduit
Product Range